Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

University School for Graduate Studies, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Bachelor of Social Work

The following candidates are admitted provisionaly in Bachelor of Social Work for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 17-07-2024 05:00 PM
after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to
cancellation of his’her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202405616 JASPREET KAUR SURENDER SINGH  Genera Al 80.60 0 80.6
2 202400904 ARMAN DEEP SANTOKH SINGH General Al 72.80 5 77.8
SINGH
3 202401932 MONIKA VINOD General Al 72.40 5 774
4 202400908 HARMANDEEP KANWALDEEP General Al 72.40 5 774
SINGH SINGH

5 202400841 NAVPREET KAUR BINDAR SINGH General HOGC 77.20 0 77.2
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User |Id

202400612

202405033

202405053

202403083

202402850

202404068

202400596

202400748

202400595

202404723

202404392

ANJALI

MOHIT

SACHIN

JASHANPREET
SINGH

POOJA

NIKHIL

LOKESH

AVRAJSINGH

ANKIT KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR

AKASHDEEP
SINGH

Father Name

KHEM CHAND

SURENDER
KUMAR

RAVINDER URF
RAVI

SAHAB SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

RAJBIR

GOPI RAM

SURENDER PAL
SINGH

BALWAN SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

SAKTER SINGH

Actual
Category

General

General

General

General

General
General
BC-A

BC-A

General
General

General

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

Qualifying

Examination

Score Weightage
72.00 5
76.80 0
70.20 5
70.00 5
75.00 0
69.60 5
69.40 5
74.20 0
63.60 5
63.00 5
67.80 0

7

76.8

75.2

75

75

74.6

74.4

74.2

68.6

68

67.8
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User |Id

202400774

202400926

202402166

202405542

202401013

202403449

202400888

202404919

PRANJAL

YUVRAJSINGH

ANNU

LACHHA DEVI

VIKRAM

JASMEEN KAUR

NARESH KUMAR

MOHIT

Father Name

RAVINDER SINGH

BALVIR SINGH

SATBIR SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

JAGDISH

TRILOCHAN
SINGH

HANUMAN

BINTU

Actual
Category

General
BC-A
SC

SC
DSC

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

DSC

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

Qualifying

Examination

Score Weightage
66.20 0

66.00 0

61.00 5

59.00 0

54.80 5

64.00 0

57.40 5

53.40 0

66.2

66

66

59

59.8

62.4

53.4



